8:00 am

8:35am

8:45 am

8:55am

9:10 am

9:25 am

9:35 am

9:50 am

10:05am

10:15am

10:30 am

11:15am
11:45 am
12:45 pm

' Annual General Meeting Agenda

ot
Ontario Processing =
Vegetable Growers i

¥ 2 =
e e\ - il
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 - 8:00 am |2 -
Bristol Room - Four Points Sheraton, London ﬁ ) o .e
BY
\d oy o

Welcome & Breakfast Sponsors: Trade Table

Opening Remarks ( GINTEC

Ron VanDamme, Vice Chair OPVG and AGM Emcee

AGM Agenda & Previous Minutes Approval #Andermatt
Dave Hope, Chair OPVG E Agriculture Services
Greetings from the Ontario Ministry of Agriculture, g
syngenta.
Food and Rural Affairs
Hon. Lisa Thompson, Minister OMAFRA 4G CORTEVA
A f F P M k 1 ic<i / Established 1954
ddress from Farm Products Marketing Commission :V DEN BUSSCHE
Amy Cronin, Chair FPMC
Address from Ontario Processing Vegetable Growers Digital
Dave Hope, Chair OPVG
Financials s

CROP PROTECTION CANADA

oW, BELCHIM  Agricorp
Lindsay Anderson CPA/CA, BDO Canada e

Q&A B by
. . . (BAYER
Vice Chair Report & Operations \E) RISK ZWAAN

Negotiations, Budget & Fees : / .
g LLe
2021 Bursary Awards WILS?T V‘;"/ /ESRPSURR B orLduelIe

Carl Merrick, Director OPVG Ag@f@d@ﬁ

BREAK

Speakers

Speakers

Dr. Jean-Philippe Gervais, VP & Chief Economist FCC
Dr. Rebecca Lee, Executive Director CHC
Stefan Larrass, Senior Policy Advisor OFVGA

OPVG Resolutions *‘9‘3

Canadian | Conseil
Horticultural | canadien de
Council | I'horticulture

LUNCH
[ QNTARIO /

\ FRUIT&VEGETABLE

GROWERS’ ASSOCIATION

Closing Statements

Live and Virtual Access Available Agenda subject to change



