

## Ontario Processing Vegetable Growers

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 - 8:00 am Bristol Room - Four Points Sheraton, Londor

8:00 am	Welcome & Breakfast	<b>Sponsors: Trade Table</b>
8:35 am	Opening Remarks	GINTEC
	Ron VanDamme, Vice Chair OPVG and AGM Emcee	
8:45 am	AGM Agenda & Previous Minutes Approval	😿 Andermatt
	Dave Hope, Chair OPVG	Agriculture Services
8:55 am	Greetings from the Ontario Ministry of Agriculture,	syngenta
	Food and Rural Affairs	
	Hon. Lisa Thompson, Minister OMAFRA	
9:10 am	Address from Farm Products Marketing Commission	VANDEN BUSSCHE
	Amy Cronin, Chair FPMC	IRRIGATION
9:25 am	Address from Ontario Processing Vegetable Growers	s <b>Digital</b>
	Dave Hope, Chair OPVG	ОХВО
9:35 am	Financials	
	Lindsay Anderson CPA/CA, BDO Canada	CROP PROTECTION CANADA
	Q&A	
9:50 am	Vice Chair Report & Operations	BAYER RIJK ZWAAN
	Negotiations, Budget & Fees	
10:05am	2021 Bursary Awards	N SPURRLLP BONQUELLE
	Carl Merrick, Director OPVG	AgGrade Underhills
10:15am	BREAK	HELPING THINGS GROW
10:30 am	Speakers	Snaakars
	Dr. Jean-Philippe Gervais, VP & Chief Economist	FCC
	Dr. Rebecca Lee, Executive Director CHC	I fac
	Stefan Larrass, Senior Policy Advisor OFVGA	
11:15am	OPVG Resolutions	Canadian   Conseil Horticultural   canadien de
11:45 am	LUNCH	Council   l'horticulture
12:45 pm	Closing Statements	ONTARIO FRUIT&VEGETABLE GROWERS' ASSOCIATION

Agenda subject to change

Live and Virtual Access Available